UPC: 814305013746

Net Weight: 140z (Olbs 1402z)
3979

Count:
8 /14 oz.

Dimensions:
22" L x14.75" W x 6.5" H

Split Top Hot Dog Bun 12-8ct

These top-split buns are a must-
have for lobster rolls, loaded hot
dogs, and whatever else you're
craving! They're perfect for piling
on all your favorite toppings.

© 0 @

No high Zero grams of
fructose corn trans fats
syrup

Pareve

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN

B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, YEAST,

SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF:
CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES, SALT, WHEAT
GLUTEN, VINEGAR, SESAME SEEDS.

Contains wheat and sesame seeds.

14305|

01374

Nutrition Facts

96 Servings per container

Serving size 1 bun (50g)

Amount per serving

Calories 140
% of Daily Value*

Total Fat 2g 3%

Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 1g
Monounsaturated Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0Omg
Sodium 240mg
Total Carbohydrate 25g
Dietary Fiber 1g
Soluble Fiber 0g
Insoluble Fiber Og
Total Sugar 2g
Protein 4g

0%

0%
10%
9%
4%

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 43mg
Thiamine
Riboflavin

Niacin

Folate (Folic Acid)

6%
0%
6%
0%
25%
15%
20%
20%

Product Code

Kosher Text

MATNR

Version

Sodium For 100g Of Product

Net Weight As Seen On
Package

Net Weight Oz

Net Weight Pounds
Net Weight Grams
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Count Per Package
Count Per Case
Product Style
Product Topping

Net Weight Containder
Gross Weight Pounds
Case Dimensions
Cube

Ti_Hi

Cases Per Pallet

Case UPC

7685

Kosher Pareve
000000000000007685
7685-0123-BH

485

140z (Olbs 140z) 3979

14

Olbs 140z

397

575

8

375

8

12

round top, clustered
Clearwater Shine
168

12580
22.000x14.750x6.500 IN
1221

5/10

50

814305013746




