

UPC: 814305013746

Net Weight: 14oz (Olbs 14oz) 397g

Count:

8 / 14 oz.

Dimensions:

22" L x 14.75" W x 6.5" H



Split Top Hot Dog Bun 12-8ct

These top-split buns are a musthave for lobster rolls, loaded hot dogs, and whatever else you're craving! They're perfect for piling on all your favorite toppings.







Zero grams of trans fats



Pareve

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, YEAST, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, VINEGAR, SESAME SEEDS.

Contains wheat and sesame seeds.



96 Servings per container	
Serving size	1 bun (50g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
	% of Daily Value
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 25g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Soluble Fiber 0g	
Insoluble Fiber 0g	
Total Sugar 2g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D	6%
Calcium	0%
Iron	6%
Potassium 43mg	0%
Thiamine	25%
Riboflavin	15%
Niacin	20%
Folate (Folic Acid)	20%

Product Code	7685
Kosher Text	Kosher Pareve
MATNR	000000000000007685
Version	7685-0123-BH
Sodium For 100g Of Product	485
Net Weight As Seen On Package	14oz (Olbs 14oz) 397g
Net Weight Oz	14
Net Weight Pounds	Olbs 14oz
Net Weight Grams	397
Product Length	5.75
Product Width	8
Product Height	3.75
Count Per Package	8
Count Per Case	12
Product Style	round top, clustered
Product Topping	Clearwater Shine
Net Weight Containder	168
Gross Weight Pounds	12.580
Case Dimensions	22.000x14.750x6.500 IN
Cube	1.221
Ti_Hi	5/10
Cases Per Pallet	50
Case UPC	814305013746